Island Estates

Residence
#211
#312
#203
#208
#202
#209
#310
#404
#509
#205
#308
#401

PH- #502
PH- #505

cgmith&

Associates

Exclusive Listing Agent

Featured Residences

Square

Plan Feet
Bimini 1492
Compass 1546
Flagstaff 1 1629
Echo 1 1667
Flagstaff 1791
Dolphin 1802
Aloft 1968
Flagstaff 1791
Dolphin 1802
Flagstaff 2 2274
Echo 2208
Galleon 2472
Admiral 2594
Halyard 2726

Beds / Baths
2 Beds / 2 Baths
2 Beds / 2 Baths
2 Beds / 2 Baths
2 Beds / 2 Baths

2 Beds / 2 Baths / Den
2 Beds /2.5 Baths
2 Beds /2.5 Baths
2 Beds / 2 Baths / Den
2 Beds /2.5 Baths
3 Beds /3 Baths / Den

3 Beds / 3 Baths

3 Beds /2.5 Baths / Den
3 Beds / 3.5 Baths
3 Beds /3.5 Baths / Den

View
Coastal Urban
Coastal Urban

Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay
Coastal Urban

Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay
Intercoastal Bay

Intercoastal Bay

Ask about our boat slips starting at $75,000

Price
$562,120
$635,670
$676,600
$691,800
$741,400
$745,800
$792,520
$821,995
$926,000
$934,600
$952,360
$1,137,400
$1,282,150
$1,344,850

415 Island Way | Clearwater, FL 33767 727.286.8814 | ElanClearwater.com R—

OPPORTUNITY

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE SELLER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE
REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A SELLER TO A BUYER OR
LESSEE. This project has been filed in the state of Florida and no other state. This is not an offer to sell or solicitation of offers to buy the condominium units in states where such offer or
solicitation cannot be made. Prices and availability are subject to change at any time without notice. Pricing & availability as of 03/10/16 and subject to change at any time.



