

Featured Residences

D 11	D.	Square	D 1 /D 11	\ <i>a</i>	Б.
Residence	Plan	Feet	Beds / Baths	View	Price
#211	Bimini	1492	2 Beds / 2 Baths	Coastal Urban	\$562,120
#312	Compass	1546	2 Beds / 2 Baths	Coastal Urban	\$635,670
#203	Flagstaff 1	1629	2 Beds / 2 Baths	Intercoastal Bay	\$676,600
#208	Echo 1	1667	2 Beds / 2 Baths	Intercoastal Bay	\$691,800
#202	Flagstaff	1791	2 Beds / 2 Baths / Den	Intercoastal Bay	\$741,400
#209	Dolphin	1802	2 Beds / 2.5 Baths	Intercoastal Bay	\$745,800
#310	Aloft	1968	2 Beds / 2.5 Baths	Coastal Urban	\$792,520
#404	Flagstaff	1791	2 Beds / 2 Baths / Den	Intercoastal Bay	\$821,995
#509	Dolphin	1802	2 Beds / 2.5 Baths	Intercoastal Bay	\$926,000
#205	Flagstaff 2	2274	3 Beds / 3 Baths / Den	Intercoastal Bay	\$934,600
#308	Echo	2208	3 Beds / 3 Baths	Intercoastal Bay	\$952,360
#401	Galleon	2472	3 Beds / 2.5 Baths / Den	Intercoastal Bay	\$1,137,400
PH- #502	Admiral	2594	3 Beds / 3.5 Baths	Intercoastal Bay	\$1,282,150
PH- #505	Halyard	2726	3 Beds / 3.5 Baths / Den	Intercoastal Bay	\$1,344,850

Ask about our boat slips starting at \$75,000



